1
Sales Summary
LED lamp with adjustable light beam. Ideal for precision lighting. LED light source and flexible arm that allow you to direct the light where desired.
Switch on the base of the lamp.
Particularly  suitable for lighting on sewing machines, button fasteners, eyelet machines, key duplicators.
• Anodized aluminum spot lamp
• High efficiency LED technology – free maintenance
• Adjustable light beam (narrow/diffuse)

50/60 Hz
3
ORDER CODES
Model Description
T10122S01 T13, 27.55''(700mm), 15°÷100°, 3W, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, WHITE
T10122S02 T13,  27.55''(700mm), 15°÷100°, 3W, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, BLACK
T10122S03 T13,  27.55''(700mm), 15°÷100°, 3W, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, DIMMABLE, WHITE
T10122S04 T13,  27.55''(700mm), 15°÷100°, 3W, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, DIMMABLE, BLACK
CLAMP03 Metal clamp for 2,36x2,36''(80x63mm) base
B01 Magnetic base with screw 3.15x2.48 inc.(80x63mm)
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by
CCEA